
Events & Pujas 
January - June 

SatyaNarayana Puja SundaraKanda Parayana Sankatahara Chaturthi 

Wednesday Jan 24 7:00 PM Saturday Jan 27 6:00 PM 
Friday Feb 23 7:00 PM Saturday Feb 24 6:00 PM 
Sunday Mar24 7:00 PM Saturday Mar30 6:00 PM 
Tuesday Apr 23 7:00 PM 

Sunday Jan 29 
Tuesday Feb 27 
Thursday Mar28 
Friday Apr 27 

6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Pradosham-
Sri Rudrabhishekam 

y y 

Monday Jan 08 
Wednesday May22 6:00 PM Saturday May25 6:00 PM Sunday May26 7:00 PM Monday Jan 22 

7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Friday Jun 21 7:30 PM Saturday Jun 29 6:00 PM Monday Jun 24 6:00 PM 

Sri Durga Chalisa & Bhajans Swaminarayan Bhajans Sri Rama Bhajana 

Wednesday Feb 07 
Wednesday Feb 21 
Thursday Mar 07 

Friday Janl2 7:00 PM Sunday Jan 28 
Friday Feb 09 7:00 PM Sunday Feb 25 
Friday MarOl 7:00 PM Sunday Mar31 
Friday Aprl2 7:00 PM Sunday Apr28 
Friday MaylO 6:30 PM Sunday May26 
Friday Junl4 7:00 PM Sunday Jun 30 

4:00 PM Tuesday Jan 02 

4:00 PM Tuesday Feb 06 

4:00 PM Tuesday Mar 05 

4:00 PM Tuesday Apr02 

4:00 PM Tuesday May07 

4:00 PM Tuesday Jun 04 

7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Friday Mar 22 
Saturday Apr 06 
Saturday Apr 20 
Sunday May 05 
Monday May 20 
Monday Jun 03 
Wednesday Jun 19 

Kiruthika-Sri Subramanya Puja Sri Ayyappa Puja Vedic Havan 
Regular Weekly Pujas 

Saturday Jan 20 11:00AM Saturday Jan 06 6:30 PM Sunday 
Friday Febl6 7:00 PM Saturday Feb 17 6:30 PM Sunday 
Thursday Marl4 7:00 PM Saturday Mar 23 6:30 PM 
Thursday Aprll 7:00 PM Saturday Apr20 7:00 PM Sunday 

Wednesday May 08 7:00 PM Saturday Mayl8 6:30 PM Sunday 
Wednesday Jun 05 7:00 PM Saturday Junl5 6:30 PM Sunday 

JANUARY FEBRUARY 

Mon,01 Satyanarayana Puja Batch l 11:00AM Tue, 13 Vasanta Panchami 
Satyanarayana Puja Batch 2 06:00PM (Saraswati Puja- Aksharabhayasam) 

Sat, 13 Goda Kalyanam 11:00AM Thu, 15 Ratha Saptami 
Sun, 14 Makara Sankranti/Pongal (Aruna Parayanam-Surya Puja) 

(Suryamandala puja) 10:00 AM Mon, 19 Bhishma Ekadashi 
Sun, 14 Sri Ayyappa Padi Puja 05:00 PM (Vishnu Sasharanama Parayana ) 
Thu,25 Thaipusam- Sat, 24 Masi Magam -

Sri Subramanya Puja-Ratham, Sri Subramanya Abhishekam 
Kavadi and Palkudam 05:30 PM 

APRIL 

Mon, 08 Solar Eclipse (Temple closed unitil 05:00 PM) 
Fri, 10 Akshaya Tritiya-Puja Tue, 09 Chandramana Ugadi/Gudi Padwa-Chaitra/ 

Vasanta Navaratri Starts 07:00 PM Sat, 11 Sri Ramanujacharya Jayanthi 
Sun, 14 Vasanta Navaratri Havan Sun, 12 Sri Adi Shankaracharya Jayanthi 

Souramana Ugadi/Vishu-Tamil 10:00AM Sun, 19 Sri Vasavi Jayanti 
New Year 07:00 PM 

Tue, 16 Sri Ramanavami-Havan/Bhajans 10:00 AM Tue, 21 Sri Narsimaha Jayanthi 

Sri Ramanavami Puja/Bhajans 07:00 PM Wed, 22 Vaikasi Visakam/Ratham-
Sat, 20 Sri Sita Rama Kalyanam @ HCC 05:00 PM Sri Subramanya Puja 
Sun, 21 Mahaveer Jayanti 02:00 PM Sat, 25 Buddha Purnima Celebrations 
Tue, 23 Sri Hanuman Jayanti-Vadamala Puja 06:00 PM 
Sat, 27 Akhanda Ramayana Path Starts 11:00 AM 

Jan 28 

Feb 25 

Mar31 

May26 

Jun 30 

07:30 PM 

10:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00AM 

07:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

10:00AM 

10:00AM 

07:00 PM 

07:00 PM 

11:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
..,. Sri Rudrabhishekam Every Monday 07:00 PM 

Sri Subromonyo Abhishekom Evey Tuesday 10:00 AM 

..,. Sri Hanuman Chalisa Evey Tuesday 07:00 PM 

.,. Sri Paravathi Abhishekam Every Friday 10:00 AM 

.,. Sri Lailitha Sahasranama 

11:00AM 

11:00AM 
Stotra Parayanam Every Friday 07:00 PM 

11:00AM Sri Lakshmi Narayana 

Fri, 08 

Sun, 24 

Sun, 24 

Sun, 24 

Wed, 19 

Thu, 20 

Fri, 21 

Sat, 22 

Sun, 23 

abhishekam Every Saturday 10:00 AM 

MARCH 

Sri Mahasivarathri (24 Hours) 06:30 PM 

Panguni Uthiram -

Sri Subramanya Puja 

(Abhishekam,ldol Urchavam) 10:00 AM 

Holi Puja & Holika Dahan 10:00 AM 

Holi Colors celebrations 01:00 PM 

JUNE 

Temple Anniversary Day-1 07:00 PM 

Temple Anniversary Day-2 10:00AM 

Temple Anniversary Day-3 10:00PM 

Temple Anniversary Day-4 10:00AM 

Temple Anniversary Day-5 10:00AM 



Events & Pujas 
July - December 

SatyaNarayana Puja SundaraKanda Parayana Sankatahara Chaturthi 

Saturday Jul20 7:00 PM Saturday Jul27 6:00 PM Tuesday Jul24 7:00 PM 

Sunday Augl8 7:00 PM Saturday Aug 31 6:00 PM Thursday Aug 22 7:00 PM 

Wednesday Oct 16 7:00 PM 
Saturday Sep 28 6:00 PM Friday Sep 20 7:00 PM 
Saturday Oct 26 6:00 PM Sunday Oct20 7:00 PM 

Thursday Novl4 7:00 PM Saturday Nov 30 5:00 PM Monday Novl8 6:00 PM 
Tuesday Jul 03 7:00 PM 
Thursday Jul 18 7:00 PM 

Saturday Decl4 6:00 PM Saturday Dec 28 5:00 PM Wednesday Dec 18 7:00 PM Thursday Aug 01 7:00 PM 
Saturday Aug 17 7:00 PM 

Sri Durga Chalisa & Bhajans Swaminarayan Bhajans Sri Rama Bhajana Wednesday Aug 30 7:00 PM 

Friday Jul 12 7:00 PM Sunday Jul28 
Friday Aug 09 6:30 PM Sunday Aug 25 
Friday Sep 20 7:00 PM Sunday Sep 29 
Friday Oct 18 7:00 PM Sunday Oct 27 
Friday Novl5 7:00 PM Sunday Nov24 
Friday Dec 06 6:30 PM Sunday Dec 29 

4:00 PM Tuesday Jul09 
4:00 PM Tuesday Aug 06 
4:00 PM Tuesday Sep 03 
4:00 PM Tuesday Oct Ol 
4:00 PM Tuesday Nov 05 
4:00 PM Tuesday Dec 03 

7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 
7:00 PM 

Sunday Sep 15 6:00 PM 
Sunday Sep 29 7:00 PM 
Monday Oct 14 7:00 PM 
Tuesday Oct 29 6:00 PM 
Wednesday Nov 13 7:00 PM 
Thursday Nov 28 7:00 PM 
Thursday Dec 12 7:00 PM 

Kiruthika-Sri Subramanya Puja Sri Ayyappa Puja Vedic Havan 
Regular Weekly Pujas 

Tuesday Jul02 7:00 PM 
Sunday Jul 21 6:30 PM 
Saturday Aug 24 6:30 PM 

Sunday Aug 25 7:00 PM Saturday 
�eg?J 

6:30 PM 
Saturday 6:30 PM 

Saturday Sep 21 11:00AM Saturday Novl6 6:30 PM 
Saturday Oct 19 11:00AM Saturday Nov 23 6:30 PM 

Thursday Nov 30 7:00 PM 
Saturday Novl6 11:00AM Saturday Dec 07 6:30 AM 
Friday Decl3 7:00 PM Saturday Decl4 7:00 PM 

Saturday Dec 21 6:30 PM 
Saturday Dec 28 7:00 PM 

Sunday Jul28 
Sunday Aug 25 
Sunday Sep 29 
Sunday Oct 27 
Sunday Nov24 
Sunday Dec 29 

JULY AUGUST 

Wed, 17 Aashadi Ekadashi- Thu,08 Sri Naga Chaturthi-

Panduranga Vittala Puja 07:00 PM Abishekam & Puja 07:00 PM 

Sat, 20 Guru Pournima Vyasa/ 
Fri, 09 Naga Panchami-

Guru Puja 06:00 PM 
Abishekam & Puja 07:00 PM 

Fri, 16 Sri Varamahalakshmi Puja 07:00 PM 
Mon, 29 Aadi Kiruthika- Mon, 19 Rig/Yajur Upakarma 06:00 AM 

Sri Subramanya Abhishekam, 
Puja /Ratham urchavam 07:00 PM Mon, 26 Sri Krishna Janmashtami 

Puja and Bhajans 07:00 PM 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER 

Wed, 02 Mahalaya Shra ddha/Pitru Paksha ends Sat, 02 Govardhan Puja/ Annakoot 04:00 PM 
Thu, 03 Sri Devi Navaratri Starts 07:00 PM Sun, 03 Deepavali-Sri Lakshmi Puja 06.30 PM 
Sat, 05 Mata Ki Chowki 08:00 PM Deepavali Fireworks Celebrations 08:30 PM 
Sun, 06 Sri Durga Havan 10:00AM Wed, 06 Nagula Chavathi 
Wed, 09 Sri Saraswati Puja-Aksharabhayasam 06:00 PM 

Naga Chaturthi Abhishekam / Puja 07:00 PM Thu, 10 Sri Durgashtam i  Puja 06:00 PM 
Fri, 11 Sri Maharnavami Puja 06:00 PM Thu, 07 ChhatPuja 04:00 PM 
Sat, 12 Vijayadashami/ Skandha Sashti, Subramanya Puja 

Dashera Puja and Ravan Dahan 07:00 PM Soorasamharam day, Procession 06:00 PM 
Sat, 19 Kiruthika-Sri Subramanya Puja 11:00 AM Fri, 08 Subramanya Festival-Subramaniya 

Sri Ayyappa Puja 06.30 PM Valli Devasena Thirukalyanam 07:00 PM 
Sun, 20 Karwa Chauth Vrata 05:00 PM Mon, 11 Tulashi Vivaha 04:00 PM 
Tue, 29 Dhanteras-Sri Lakshmi Puja 07:00 PM 

Thu, 14 Kartheeka Deepothsawam 08:00 PM Thu, 31 Deepavali-Sri Lakshmi Puja 07:00 PM 
Mon, 25 

11:00AM 
11:00AM 

- Sri Rudrabhishekam Every Monday 07:00 PM 

Sri Subramanya Abhishekam Evey Tuesday 10:00 AM 

11:00AM - Sri Hanuman Chalisa Evey Tuesday 07:00 PM 

11:00AM Sri Paravathi Abhishekam Every Friday 10:00 AM 

11:00AM 
11:00AM 

Sri Lailitha Sahasranama 

Stotra Parayanam 

- Sri Lakshmi Narayana 

abhishekam 

Every Friday 07:00 PM 

Every Saturday 10:00 AM 

SEPTEMBER 

Thu, 05 Sri Swarna Gouri Vratam/Sri Hartalika Teej 07:00 PM 
Fri, 06 Ganapati Navaratri Utasava Starts 

Sri Ganesha Homam, Abhishekam 10:00 AM 
Sat, 07 Samvastri- Jain Festival 11:30 AM 
Sun, 08 Sri Ganapathi Saraswathi Havan 11:00 AM 
Wed,11 Sri Radhashtami-Puja and Bhajans8:00  PM 
Sun, 15 Sri Ganesha Visarjan 02:00 PM 
Tue, 17 Lunar Eclipse (Temple Closed) from 12:00 PM 

Wed, 18 Mahalaya Shraddha/Pitru Paksha Starts 

DECEMBER 

Fri, 06 Sri Subramanya Shashti 07:00 PM 
Wed,11 Gita Jayanthi-

Bhagavat Gita Parayanam 06:30 PM 
Fri, 13 Maha Karthika Deepam-

Sri Subramanya Kiruthika 
Abhishekam/Puja 07:00 PM 

Sun, 15 Dhanurmasa Puja Starts 10:00 AM 




